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=] pitnega cev za vodo, mehak PE, cev @ 34.5x25, rola 50 m

(slika je simboli¢na) . C
Kategorija: Drinking water hose

Sifra: 113956RIE

Kratek opis

Potable water hose, Soft PE, Temperature range -15 °C to 50
°C, Hose @ 34.5x25, PN at 23 °C max. 20 bar, Roll of 50 m
Multi-layer hose suitable for drinking water, meets the KTW
specifications of the German Federal Environment Agency
(Cat." A") and DVGW Code of Practice W270.

Ideal for conveying drinking water, (alcoholic) beverages,
liquid foods, vegetable oils and dairy products.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]
Pletenica

Zracnico

Zunanji pokrov

Max. delovni tlak pri 23 ° C
[bar]

[.D. cevi [mm]

0.D. cevi [mm]

Dolzina koluta [m]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Min. polmer upogibanja [mm]

-15

High-strength
polyester fabric
Soft PE

Soft PE

20

25
34.5
50

50
148
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